Gruppe A
Landeck 1

See l

Name
1) Kappll
2) Seel
3.) Landeck 1

Gruppe B
Pfunds 1

Zams 1
Flirsch 1

Name

1) Flirsch1
2.) Pfunds1
3.) Kaunertal 1
4) Zams1

5.) Kappl 2

6.) Pfunds 2

Gruppe C
Pfunds 3

Landeck 2
Kaunertal 2

Name

1.) Kaunertal 2
2.) Landeck 2
3.) Flirsch 2
4.) Pfunds 3
5.) Landeck 3

Bezirksschiutzenbund Landeck

1612.0 1605.5 1615.5

1594.3 1598.5 1599.5

1548.5 1556.5 1561.0

1179.1
1156.2
1156.3
1141.8
1101.9
1106.0

1088.0
1083.0
1067.5
1093.5

1058.0

1163.2
1167.9
1126.7
1137.5
1133.6
1089.1

1109.1
1110.1
1085.1
1080.4

1050.1
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1177.0
1172.7
1156.0
1088.5
1112.8
1113.5

11155
1111.8
1091.0
1089.1

1079.6

Luftgewehr (TEST)

Runde 5
1579.8 0 2 1605.6
1610.2 2

1595.6 1605.6
1599.1 1610.2

1578.2 1579.8

1169.1 2
11252 O
1159.8 2

1171.3 1159.8
1180.4 1169.1
1165.3 1184.9
1150.6 1125.2
1117.2 1121.2

1117.6 11154

10909 2
1099.2 2
1119.8 2

1112.5 1119.8
1104.1 1099.2
1101.5 1089.9
1073.7 1090.9

1080.4 1083.8

0 1121.2
2 1184.9
0 11154
0 1083.8
0 1089.9

Kappl 1

Freilos
Summe
8034.2
8001.6
7824.0

Kappl 2

Kaunertal 1

Pfunds 2
Summe
5850.4
5846.3
5789.2
5643.6
5586.7
5541.6

Landeck 3

Flirsch 2

Freilos
Summe
5544.9
5508.2
5435.0
5427.6
5351.9

Schnitt Pkt.
1606.8 8
1600.3 8
1564.8 4
Schnitt Pkt.
1170.1 10
1169.3 8
1157.8 "6
1128.7 2
11173 O
1108.3 4
Schnitt Pkt.
1109.0 '8
11016 8
1087.0 6
10855 6
10704 2
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1)

2)

3)

4)

5.

6.)

7)

8.)

9)
10.)
11.)
12)
13)
14.)
15.)
16.)
17.)
18.)
19.)
20.)
21)
22)
23)
24.)
25.)
26.)
27)
28.)
29.)
30.)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35.)
36.)
37)
38.)
39.)
40.)
41.)

Name

Sailer Manuela
Juen Anna
Mallaun Martin
Kathrein Barbara
Wegscheider Andreas
Ladner Manfred
Juen Wolfgang
Mallaun Wolfgang
Mark Dominique
Sailer Werner
Carotta Andréa
Unterkircher Lena
Oberhofer Melanie
Sailer Renate
Zangerl Ernst
Achenrainer Maximilian
Jesner Martin
Jesner Gabriela
Griel3er Peter
Rudigier Manuel
Hauser Simon
Juen Andreas

Plankensteiner Maximilian

Forcher Hubert
Westreicher Philipp
Huter Johannes
Knapp Marcel
Griesser Lorena

File Mario

Grin Stefanie

Schmid Sebastian
Wolf Julius

Schranz Tobias
Pfandler Elisabeth
Huter Oskar
Plankensteiner Eduard
Wegscheider Christian
Achenrainer Johann
Grin Svenja

Scalvini Guido

Huber Erwin

Bezirksschiutzenbund Landeck

Gilde

Kappl

See

See
Kaunertal
SG-Landeck
Kappl
Flirsch

See

Pfunds
Kappl
SG-Landeck
Zams
Pfunds
Kappl

See
Kaunertal
SG-Landeck
SG-Landeck
Kaunertal
Kappl
Flirsch
Flirsch
Kaunertal
SG-Landeck
Pfunds
Flirsch
Pfunds
Fliess
Pfunds
Kappl
SG-Landeck
Flirsch
Pfunds
Zams
Kaunertal
Kaunertal
SG-Landeck
Pfunds
Kappl

Zams
SG-Landeck
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Luftgewehr (TEST)

Runde 5

Mannschaft

Kappl 1
Seel
Seel
Kaunertal 1
Landeck 1
Kappl 1
Flirsch 1
Seel
Pfunds 1
Kappl 1
Landeck 1
Zams 1
Pfunds 1
Kappl 1
Seel
Kaunertal 1
Landeck 1
Landeck 1
Kaunertal 1
Kappl 2
Flirsch 2
Flirsch 1
Kaunertal 2
Landeck 2
Pfunds 2
Flirsch 2
Pfunds 1

Pfunds 2
Kappl 2
Landeck 3
Flirsch 1
Pfunds 3
Zams 1
Kaunertal 2
Kaunertal 2
Landeck 2
Pfunds 3
Kappl 2
Zams 1
Landeck 3

Ergebnis
410.1
409.4
407.6
407.3
406.5
405.8
400.8
400.4
397.3
396.6
396.4
394.0
394.0
393.1
392.8
391.5
389.0
387.9
386.1
385.0
384.3
384.0
381.6
380.0
379.8
378.6
377.8
376.9
376.6
376.3
375.7
375.0
374.4
371.9
369.6
368.6
367.4
365.5
359.9
359.3
359.1
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Rg. Name

42.) Thoéni Sandro

43.) Wegscheider Ralf
44.) Oberhofer Bernhard
45.) Schwaiger Arnold
46.) Schmid Ulli

47.) Huter Larissa
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Bezirksschiutzenbund Landeck

Gilde

Pfunds
SG-Landeck
Pfunds
SG-Landeck
SG-Landeck
Flirsch

Luftgewehr (TEST)
Runde 5

Mannschaft
Pfunds 2
Landeck 2
Pfunds 3
Landeck 3

Flirsch 2

Ergebnis
359.0
351.8
351.0
349.0
347.8
327.0
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Bezirksschiutzenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr (TEST)
Schiitzen-Schnitt

Rg. Name Gilde Jhg. Ergebnisse Summe Schnitt  An.
Frauen

1.) Sailer Manuela Kappl 1992 403.7 4089 406.6 3949 4101 2024.2 404.8 5
2.) Juen Anna See 1989 399.2  403.2 4029  405.7 409.4 2020.4 4041 5
3.) Oberhofer Melanie Pfunds 1995 4024 4057 400.0 4045 3940 2006.6 401.3 5
4.) Kathrein Barbara Kaunertal 1977 4015 4009 3950 4007 407.3 2005.4 4011 5
5.) Sailer Renate Kappl 1994 404.4 4035 398.6  399.3 393.1 1998.9 399.8 5

Jugend 2 méannlich

1.) Schmid Julian Zams 2003 358.4 358.4 358.4 1

2.) Schmid Sebastian SG-Landeck 2004 3219 3317 3661 3626 3757 1758.0 351.6
Jugend 2 weiblich

1.) Griesser Lorena Fliess 2003 355.0 379.3 3868 3769 1498.0 374.5 4
Jungschitzen mannlich

1.) Hauser Simon Flirsch 2001 3881 3827 3831 3922 3843 19304 386.1 5

2.) Rudigier Manuel Kapp! 2001 3822 3874 3682 3795 3850 1902.3 380.5 5

3.) Schranz Tobias Pfunds 2001 3784 3744 3802 3743 3744 1881.7 376.3 5
Jungschitzen weiblich

1.) Grin Svenja Kappl 2002 3544 3685 3640 3553 3599 1802.1 360.4

2.) Huter Larissa Flirsch 2002 3367 330.0 3327 3364 327.0 1662.8 332.6 5
Junioren ménnlich

1.) Achenrainer Maximilian Kaunertal 2000 3924 3885 3862 3866 3915 19452 389.0 5

2.) Pflaume Philipp SG-Landeck 1998 3769 382.0 3772 3681 1504.2 376.1 4

3.) Knapp Marcel Pfunds 2000 3655 369.3 3757 3756 3778 1863.9 372.8 5

4.) Huter Johannes Flirsch 1999 3427 3724 3752 3729 3786 1841.8 368.4 5
Junioren weiblich

1.) Unterkircher Lena Zams 1998 399.4  403.7 4042 3940 1601.3 4003 + 4

2.) Grin Stefanie Kappl 1998 365.3 3777 3806 3824 3763 1882.3 376.5 5
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Bezirksschiutzenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr (TEST)
Schiitzen-Schnitt

Rg. Name Gilde Jhg. Ergebnisse Summe Schnitt  An.
Manner
1.) Mallaun Martin See 1989 4026  399.7 402.8 3985 4076 2011.2 4022 5
2.) Wegscheider Andreas SG-Landeck 1982 399.7 397.6  402.7  404.3 4065 2010.8 402.2 5
3.) Mallaun Wolfgang See 1992 4040 3987 4034 4034 4004 2009.9 402.0 5
4.) Juen Wolfgang Flirsch 1977 4032 3986 4035 4025 4008 2008.6 4017 5
5.) Mark Dominique Pfunds 1977 3883 3929 397.0 4003 3973 1975.8 395.2 5
6.) Carotta Andra SG-Landeck 1994 388.8 389.2 4026 396.4 1577.0 394.2 4
7.) Wolf Julius Flirsch 1989 3875 3865 387.1 3855 3750 19216 3843 5
8.) File Mario Pfunds 1991 379.3 3882 3837 3817 3766 1909.5 381.9 5
9.) Griel3er Peter Kaunertal 1983 380.8 366.0 3748 3780 3861 1885.7 377.1 5
10.) Westreicher Philipp Pfunds 1991 3795 369.1 3657 3741 3798 1868.2 373.6 .5
11.) Wegscheider Christian SG-Landeck 1981 367.5 3573 366.2 3681 3674 1826.5 365.3 5
12.) Plankensteiner Maximilian Kaunertal 1991 3624 3373 3736 371.2 3816 1826.1 365.2 5
13.) Wegscheider Ralf SG-Landeck 1988 337.8 359.1 369.7 3658 3518 17842 3568 5
14.) Thoni Sandro Pfunds 1990 347.2 3318 3641 3618 3590 1763.9 352.8 5

Senioren 1 mannlich

1.) Ladner Manfred Kappl 1962 4049 393.6 4099 4023 4058 2016.5 403.3 5
2.) Juen Andreas Flirsch 1973 3884 3781 3864 3833 384.0 1920.2 384.0 5
3.) Huter Oskar Kaunertal 1971 3528 3796 38L4 3764 3696 1859.8 3720 5
4.) Hdlbling Franz Pfunds 1959 355.6 3440 3406 3338 1374.0 3435 4
Senioren 1 weiblich
1.) Schmid Ulli SG-Landeck 1965 353.2 340.1 3584  336.4 3478 17359 347.2 5
Senioren 2 mannlich
1.) Sailer Werner Kappl 1958 399.0 399.5 4004 399.1 3966 1994.6 398.9 5
2.) Zangerl Ernst See 1953 3885 3969 3904 3915 3928 1960.1 392.0 5
3.) Jesner Martin SG-Landeck 1952 379.8 3839 3849 3883 3890 19259 3852 .5
4.) Forcher Hubert SG-Landeck 1958 377.7 370.8 3684 3786 380.0 18755 375.1 5
5.) Achenrainer Johann Pfunds 1952 3595 3620 3683 3656 3655 1820.9 364.2 5
6.) Plankensteiner Eduard Kaunertal 1958 3544 3635 3605 3649 3686 18119 362.4 5
7.) Huber Erwin SG-Landeck 1956 357.8 3484 3590 3679 3591 1792.2 358.4 5
8.) Oberhofer Bernhard Pfunds 1952 340.0 347.0 3183 3455 3510 1701.8 340.4 5
Senioren 2 weiblich
1.) Jesner Gabriela SG-Landeck 1951 3921 3862 3842 3830 3879 1933.4 386.7 5
2.) Pfandler Elisabeth Zams 1955 369.5 363.9 3688 3738 3719 18479 369.6
Senioren 3 mannlich
1.) Scalvini Guido Zams 1945 3729 3699 3613 3726 359.3 1836.0 367.2 5
2.) Schwaiger Arnold SG-Landeck 1947 3470 3426 3509 3360 3490 17255 345.1 5
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